
General $963,485

Capital Outlay $1,114,445

Special Education $373,214

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.563

Owner Occupied $3.498

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $7.238

Special Education $1.670

Bond Redemption $1.526

Capital Outlay $2.221

2021 Payable 2022 Levy 
per Thousand

$911,036

$0

$0

General Aid

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$911,036Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2021 Payable 2022
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $133,327,813

Owner Occupied $11,200,230

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $17,004,240

Total $161,532,283

December 2021 Federal Child Count*

11.2

17.6%

16.1

$41,828Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

11.0

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 95.997

9-12 53.504

102.446

59.741

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membersip

Total 161.086 175.107

Student Data

Fall 2021 PK-12 Enrollment 177

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 44

District Dropout Rate 0.0%

% Special Needs Students* 19.8%

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 6.1%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

92.2%

12

Classroom Staff 0.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 157

Fall 2021 K-12 Fall Enrollment 165

Educational Funds $11,435

Sparsity $0

Fall 2021 State Aid Fall Enrollment 165.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

5

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score

35

2021-2022 Profile of Summit School District 54-6

Home County: Roberts

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

* District has an opt out of 
general fund levy.

PK 11.585 12.920

400 W Sherman Ave, Summit, SD  57266

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $740,464

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $53,105

as of 12/27/2022



Bond Redemption $245,265

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $942,830

PK Instruction $21,246

Adult Instruction $0

$146,198

$4,863

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $79,366

Non-Programmed $0

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $89,054

$0

$0

$0

$0

Local $558,143

County $17,838

State $1,103,162

Federal $247,306

Total $1,926,449

$404,393

$0

$0

$0

$278,326

$0

$0

$23,200

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$404,393 $301,526

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$3,511

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0

$0

$86,309

$184,933

$95,505

$14,860

$4,529

$0

$0

$500

$0

$0

$0

$7,145

$39,778

$5,509

$0

$0

$259,772

$0

$3,806

$53,332

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$70,282 $6,785 $0

$0 $0 $0

$207,410 $7,108 $0

Salary Property Other

$799,222

$17,139

$0

$57,664

$96,601

$48,000

$0

$53,224

$43,264

$49,488

$57,570

$0

$0

$50,020

$210,718

$2,518

$0

$13,093

$40,581

$15,328

$0

$12,819

$14,603

$10,409

$15,584

$0

$0

$5,580

$46,923

$4,863

$0

$50,538

$18,331

$4,257

$0

$129,510

$10,244

$4,233

$7,667

$0

$0

$18,194

$80,972

$1,589

$0

$6,014

$3,350

$8,540

$0

$18,965

$27,294

$121,818

$2,057

$0

$0

$16,877

$0

$0

$0

$2,307

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$4,524

$0

$0

$1,000

$31,579

$942

$0

$0

$100

$1,457

$0

$0

$245,265

$5,528

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Summit School District 54-6

Other Enterprise

$63,807

$188,231 $172,044

$1,791,795 $79,399 $196,347Total Expenditures

$1,272,192 $341,233 $294,760 $287,475 $2,307 $290,395


