

Learning. Leadership. Service.

as of 12/27/2022

2021-2022 Profile of Summit School District 54-6

400 W Sherman Ave, Summit, SD 57266 Home County: Roberts Area in Square Miles: 157

Fall 2021 PK-12 Enrollment	177			
Fall 2021 K-12 Fall Enrollment	165			
Fall 2021 State Aid Fall Enrollment	165.00			
Open Enrolled Students Rec'd	44			
December 2021 Federal Child Count*	35			
% Special Needs Students*	19.8%			
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**	6.1%			
District Dropout Rate	0.0%			
District Attendance Rate	92.2%			
Student to Staff Ratio	11.0			
Number of Graduates 12				
* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.				

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

Certified Instructional Staff16.1Classroom Staff0.0

Teaching Staff Data

Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

American College Test (ACT) *

	_
English	
Math	
Reading	
Science	
Composite Score	
Number Tested	5
*No ACT data displaye than ten students are	

State Aid Teacher Compensation

\$41,828

11.2

17.6%

Average Teacher Compensation \$53,105

Enrollment Data					
Average Daily Average Daily Attendance Membersip					
РК	11.585	12.920			
KG-8	95.997	102.446			
9-12	53.504	59.741			
Total	161.086	175.107			

Cost per ADM*

Educational Funds					\$1	1,435	

* Includes selected expenditures from General, Capital Outlay, and Special Education

State Aid Funding

General Aid	\$911,036
Special Education	\$0
Sparsity	\$0
Extraordinary Cost Fund*	\$0
Total State Aid	\$911,036

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

2021 Payable 2022 Taxable Valuations

Agricultural	\$133,327,813
Owner Occupied	\$11,200,230
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$17,004,240
Total	\$161,532,283

Ending Fund Balance

General	\$963,485
Capital Outlay	\$1,114,445
Special Education	\$373,214
Impact Aid	\$740,464

2021 Payable 2022 Levy per Thousand

Agricultural	\$1.563			
Owner Occupied	\$3.498			
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$7.238			
Special Education	\$1.670			
Capital Outlay	\$2.221			
Bond Redemption	\$1.526			
* District has an opt out of				
general fund levy.				

Summit School District 54-6

Revenue by Fund			Other Fund Data			
	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education		Revenue	Expenditures
Local	\$558,143	\$404,393	\$278,326	Impact Aid	\$63,807	
County	\$17,838	\$0	\$0	Bond Redemption	\$259,772	\$245,265
State	\$1,103,162	\$0	\$0	Capital Projects	\$0	\$0
Federal	\$247,306	\$0	\$23,200	Food Service	\$188,231	\$172,044
Total	\$1,926,449	\$404,393	\$301,526	Other Enterprise	\$3,806	\$3,511

	Expenditure by Fund				
	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education		
K-12 Instruction	\$942,830	\$53,332	\$146,198		
PK Instruction	\$21,246	\$0	\$4,863		
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0		
Student/Staff Services	\$86,309	\$4,529	\$39,778		
Administration Services	\$184,933	\$0	\$5,509		
Fiscal Services	\$70,282	\$6,785	\$0		
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$0		
Operation/Maint. Services	\$207,410	\$7,108	\$0		
Transportation Services	\$95,505	\$0	\$0		
Other Support Services	\$14,860	\$500	\$0		
Community Services	\$79,366	\$0	\$0		
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0		
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0		
Co-Curricular	\$89,054	\$7,145	\$0		
Total Expenditures	\$1,791,795	\$79,399	\$196,347		

Expenditure by Object Categories*

	Salary	Benefit	Purchased Service	Supply	Property	Other		
K-12 Instruction	\$799,222	\$210,718	\$46,923	\$80,972	\$0	\$4,524		
PK Instruction	\$17,139	\$2,518	\$4,863	\$1,589	\$0	\$0		
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		
Student/Staff Services	\$57,664	\$13,093	\$50,538	\$6,014	\$2,307	\$1,000		
Administration Services	\$96,601	\$40,581	\$18,331	\$3,350	\$0	\$31,579		
Fiscal Services	\$48,000	\$15,328	\$4,257	\$8,540	\$0	\$942		
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		
Operation/Maint. Services	\$53,224	\$12,819	\$129,510	\$18,965	\$0	\$0		
Transportation Services	\$43,264	\$14,603	\$10,244	\$27,294	\$0	\$100		
Other Support Services	\$49,488	\$10,409	\$4,233	\$121,818	\$0	\$1,457		
Community Services	\$57,570	\$15,584	\$7,667	\$2,057	\$0	\$0		
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$245,265		
Co-Curricular	\$50,020	\$5,580	\$18,194	\$16,877	\$0	\$5,528		
Total Expenditures	\$1,272,192	\$341,233	\$294,760	\$287,475	\$2,307	\$290,395		

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.